
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

Menu
SOUP OF THE DAY 
Warm bread roll & butter. 

TEMPURA CHICKEN TENDERS
Sweet chilli & soya dip & dressed leaves.

HONEY & CHILLI HALLOUMI 
Crispy halloumi with side salad.

PEPPER CRUMBED GOATS CHEESE
With house chutney & salad

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Melba toast, Dressed salad & house chutney.

HAGGIS & BLACK PUDDING STACK
Galloway haggis & black pudding, Potato scone
With whisky sauce.

TIAN SMOKED SALMON, PRAWN &
AVOCADO
Tomato vinaigrette & Colin’s soda bread.

GARLIC, CHILLI KING PRAWNS & SQUID 
Dressed salad & toasted tiger bread.

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
Haddock, salmon, prawns & mussels in a garlic
Cream sauce & Colin’s soda bread.

£6.95

£7.45

£7.45
£

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

£9.45

£9.95

£11.95

M A I N S

P U D D I N G S

Torrs Warren 
Country House Hotel

Book online:
 www.torrswarrenhotel.co.uk

  01776830204

COLIN’S FAMOUS STEAK PIE
Slow cooked beef in a rich gravy topped with
Flaky pastry, buttered potatoes, seasonal
Vegetables.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Topped with tomato basil sauce, Parma ham
& Mozzarella, Sweet potato fries, Dressed
salad.

CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE PANCAKE 
Creamy garlic or cajun sauce with Sweet potato
fries & seasonal vegetables.

FISH & CHIPS
Minted crushed peas & tartar sauce.

MEDALLIONS OF PORK
Black pudding fritter, potato rosti, wholegrain
Mustard Sauce & seasonal vegetables.

CONFIT DUCK LEG
With spiced red cabbage & a orange & pink
Peppercorn sauce.

ESCALOPE OF SALMON & ASPARAGUS
With a citrus hollandaise sauce, seasonal
Vegetables & buttered potatoes.

PAN FRIED SEABASS 
Served with king prawns, lemon butter
sauce,Crunch Potatoes, Tenderstem broccoli

SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE
Bound in a creamy sauce, Garlic bread.

8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
Vine tomatoes, sauteed mushrooms, fresh chips, 
Whisky sauce

ICE CREAM/SORBET 
With berries 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
With ice cream | cream
FRUIT CRUMBLE
With custard | cream

CHEESECAKE
With ice cream | cream

WARM BAKEWELL TARTLET
With ice cream | cream

CHEESE & BISCUITS

£17.45

£17.95

£17.95

£18.95

£20.95

£21.95

£22.95

£22.45

£23.95

£26.95

SIDE SALAD 

BABY POTATOES

MEDLEY OF VEGETABLES

FRESH CHIPS 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS

CAJUN CHIPS 

HALLOUMI IN HONEY

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.95


