

MAINS

£17.45

COLIN'S FAMOUS STEAK PIE Slow cooked beef in a rich gravy topped with Flaky pastry, buttered potatoes, seasonal Vegetables.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL £17.95 Topped with tomato basil sauce, Parma ham ressed

CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE PANCAKE	£17.95
Creamy garlic or cajun sauce with Sweet potat	:0
fries & seasonal vegetables.	

FISH & CHIPS	£18.95
Minted crushed peas & tartar sauce.	

MEDALLIONS OF PORK	£20.95
Black pudding fritter, potato rosti, wholegrain	
Mustard Sauce & seasonal vegetables.	

CONFIT DUCK LEG	£21.95
With spiced red cabbage & a orange & pink	
Peppercorn sauce.	

ESCALOPE OF SALMON & ASPARAGUS	£22.95
With a citrus hollandaise sauce, seasonal	
Vegetables & buttered potatoes.	

PAN FRIED SEABASS	£22.45
Served with king prawns, lemon butter	
sauce,Crunch Potatoes, Tenderstem broccoli	
SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE	£23.95

CLAI COD TACLIATELLE	EZ3.73
Bound in a creamy sauce, Garlic bread.	
8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	£26.95

Vine tomatoes, sauteed mushrooms, fresh chips,
Whisky sauce

PUDDINGS **ICE CREAM/SORBET** £7.95 With berries

CHEESE & BISCUITS	£9.95
WARM BAKEWELL TARTLET With ice cream cream	£7.95
CHEESECAKE With ice cream cream	£7.95
FRUIT CRUMBLE With custard cream	£7.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING With ice cream cream	£7.95
VIIII Berries	

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY Warm bread roll & butter.	£6.95	& Mozzarella, Sweet potato fries, Dre salad.
TEMPURA CHICKEN TENDERS Sweet chilli & soya dip & dressed leaves.	£7.45	CHICKEN OR VEGETABLE PANCAKE Creamy garlic or cajun sauce with Sweet
HONEY & CHILLI HALLOUMI Crispy halloumi with side salad.	£7.45	fries & seasonal vegetables. FISH & CHIPS
PEPPER CRUMBED GOATS CHEESE With house chutney & salad	£7.95	Minted crushed peas & tartar sauce. MEDALLIONS OF PORK
CHICKEN LIVER PATE Melba toast, Dressed salad & house chutney.	£8.45	Black pudding fritter, potato rosti, whole Mustard Sauce & seasonal vegetables.
HAGGIS & BLACK PUDDING STACK Galloway haggis & black pudding, Potato scone With whisky sauce.	_e £8.95	CONFIT DUCK LEG With spiced red cabbage & a orange & pi Peppercorn sauce.
TIAN SMOKED SALMON, PRAWN & AVOCADO Tomato vinaigrette & Colin's soda bread.	£9.45	ESCALOPE OF SALMON & ASPARAGU With a citrus hollandaise sauce, seasonal Vegetables & buttered potatoes.
GARLIC, CHILLI KING PRAWNS & SQUID Dressed salad & toasted tiger bread.	£9.95	PAN FRIED SEABASS Served with king prawns, lemon butter sauce, Crunch Potatoes, Tenderstem bro
SEAFOOD CHOWDER Haddock, salmon, prawns & mussels in a garlic Cream sauce & Colin's soda bread.	£11.95	SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE Bound in a creamy sauce, Garlic bread.

SIDES

SIDE SALAD	£4.00
BABY POTATOES	£4.00
MEDLEY OF VEGETABLES	£4.00
FRESH CHIPS	£4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.50
PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS	£4.50
CAJUN CHIPS	£4.50
HALLOUMI IN HONEY	£5.50

Book online: www.torrswarrenhotel.co.uk 01776830204